Model

Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric

Spanners | Allen Keys

WERA Hexagon key, long, stainless steel type 5872

®Q -

Design: Made of stainless steel, hard and tough (54 HRC] thanks to vacuum ice-hardening. With Hex-Plus
geometry. This reduces the notch effect and the destruction of the screw head, at the same time 20% more
static torque. The ball head allows for screwing in inclined positions.

Application: Special product for avoiding extraneous rust when working with stainless steel screws.

Bullet-head

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Wrench width
mm
1.5

Article

23287437
23287438
23287439
23287440
23287441
23287442
23287443
23287444
23287445

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS BV

Tel: +31 88 855 8170

E-mail: gereedschappen@eriks.nl

Page 1/1

PR_EC000818_0078_MVB_EN_18.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.nl
mailto:gereedschappen@eriks.nl
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23287437?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23287438?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23287439?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23287440?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23287441?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23287442?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23287443?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23287444?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23287445?searchEriksPartno=true

