WERA Hexagon key, long, stainless steel type 5872



Design: Made of stainless steel, hard and tough (54 HRC) thanks to vacuum ice-hardening. With Hex-Plus geometry. This reduces the notch effect and the destruction of the screw head, at the same time 20% more static torque. The ball head allows for screwing in inclined positions.

Application: Special product for avoiding extraneous rust when working with stainless steel screws.

Model	Bullet-head	Wrench width mm	Article
Metric	Yes	1.5	23287437
Metric	Yes	2	23287438
Metric	Yes	2.5	23287439
Metric	Yes	3	23287440
Metric	Yes	4	23287441
Metric	Yes	5	23287442
Metric	Yes	6	23287443
Metric	Yes	8	23287444
Metric	Yes	10	23287445

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

Page 1/1

